

MARION PARK DISTRICT

EST. 1957

Our Mission:

To advance parks, recreation and environmental conservation efforts that enhances the quality of life for the people of the Marion Park District.

J. REED - DIRECTOR OF PARKS AND RECREATION

Marion Park District Authorization Form

The Authorization Form is to be used for "Special" requests to the Marion Park District. Special requests will include the following listed items:

- Fundraising Events
- Church / Community Events
- Display / Banner on District property

Fundraising / Church / Community Events requests must be submitted to the Marion Park District Administrative Office by the 15th of each month, please contact the Administrative Office if you are questioning if your event qualifies.

Display / banners on District property request must be submitted five (5) days prior to the display. Banners will only be permitted on Ray Fosse Park fencing, any banner not approved by the Marion Park District will be removed and disposed of without notice.

Organization / Group	Event Date
Contact Person	Facility / Park Requested
Organization Address	Request Type (see above listings)
City / State / Zip	Event Type
Phone #	Estimated Attendees
Email	Timeframe of Display / Banner

I will indemnify and hold harmless the Marion Park District from any and all claims, demands, actions, or suits arising out of or in connection with this form. I certify that the information provided in this authorization is correct to the best of my knowledge and I further understand that in any information is found to be false I may forfeit my fee and / or deposit. I, as the authorized contact, have read, understand and accept all of the information stated on this contract, in its entirety, and agree to abide by it.

Applicant Signature Director Signature		Date Date	Date Date	
			PHARAOH'S WAY Disc colf PYRAMID PARK	
THE BARK PARK		I	PHARAOH'S WAY DISC GOLE	
519 Parish Avenue,	Marion, IL 62959	PHONE (618) 993-3940	Fax (618) 993-9094	